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2016 Virginia LC AG Champs- - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-92

Team Rankings - Through Event 104

Girls - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,714. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 1,112Virginia Gators

 3 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 897. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 4 Poseidon Swimming Inc 800Poseidon Swimming Inc

 5 Tide Swimming 701. 50Tide Swimming

 6 Quest Swimming 508Quest Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 387Rappahannock Y Swim Team

 8 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 40Old Dominion Aquatic Club
 7,160.50Total

Girls - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Carter Center Aquatics 691. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 2 Dig Swimming 400. 50Dig Swimming

 3 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 256South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 4 Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac 177Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac

 5 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 132Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 6 Regency Park Swim Team 118Regency Park Swim Team

 7 H2okie Aquatics 115H2okie Aquatics

 8 Stafford Aquatics Team 110Stafford Aquatics Team

 9 Prince William Swim Club 37Prince William Swim Club

 10 East Coast Aquatic Team 36East Coast Aquatic Team

 11 Winchester Swim Team 6Winchester Swim Team

 11 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 6Battlefield Area Star Swimmers
 2,085.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 98Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 2 Salem Family YMCA 75Salem Family YMCA

 3 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 53Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 4 Unattached 44Unattached

 5 757 Swim 7. 50757 Swim

 6 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 1Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club
 278.50Total

Boys - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,341. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 1,520Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Tide Swimming 836Tide Swimming

 4 Quest Swimming 791Quest Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 600. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 Virginia Gators 367Virginia Gators

 7 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 294Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 8 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 213Rappahannock Y Swim Team
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 6,963.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Dig Swimming 283Dig Swimming

 2 Carter Center Aquatics 238. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 3 Regency Park Swim Team 220Regency Park Swim Team

 4 Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac 182Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac

 5 H2okie Aquatics 131H2okie Aquatics

 6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 112Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 7 Stafford Aquatics Team 79Stafford Aquatics Team

 8 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 67South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 9 East Coast Aquatic Team 45East Coast Aquatic Team

 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club 25Tidewater Aquatic Club

 11 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 5Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 12 Winchester Swim Team 3Winchester Swim Team
 1,390.50Total

Boys - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 757 Swim 221757 Swim

 2 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 153. 50Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 3 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 74Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 4 Salem Family YMCA 55Salem Family YMCA

 5 Tsunami Swimming 43Tsunami Swimming

 6 Star City Aquatic Team 26Star City Aquatic Team

 7 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club 20Blue Ridge Aquatic Club
 592.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 5,056Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 2,320Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Tide Swimming 1,537. 50Tide Swimming

 4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1,498Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 5 Virginia Gators 1,479Virginia Gators

 6 Quest Swimming 1,299Quest Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 600Rappahannock Y Swim Team

 8 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 334Old Dominion Aquatic Club
 14,123.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Carter Center Aquatics 930Carter Center Aquatics

 2 Dig Swimming 683. 50Dig Swimming

 3 Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac 359Piedmont Family Ymca Cyac

 4 Regency Park Swim Team 338Regency Park Swim Team

 5 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 323South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 6 H2okie Aquatics 246H2okie Aquatics
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2016 Virginia LC AG Champs- - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016
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Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 7 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 244Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 8 Stafford Aquatics Team 189Stafford Aquatics Team

 9 East Coast Aquatic Team 81East Coast Aquatic Team

 10 Prince William Swim Club 37Prince William Swim Club

 11 Tidewater Aquatic Club 25Tidewater Aquatic Club

 12 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 11Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 13 Winchester Swim Team 9Winchester Swim Team
 3,475.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 757 Swim 228. 50757 Swim

 2 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 172Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 3 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 153. 50Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 4 Salem Family YMCA 130Salem Family YMCA

 5 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 53Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 6 Unattached 44Unattached

 7 Tsunami Swimming 43Tsunami Swimming

 8 Star City Aquatic Team 26Star City Aquatic Team

 9 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club 20Blue Ridge Aquatic Club

 10 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 1Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club
 871.00Total


